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Women / 3 / L3 c7 g1
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Royce Cephus1078
Goldens Gymn CE

9.375 9.600 9.5509.150 37.675
3 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Hailey Williams2097
SilverLakesFlyersSP

9.125 8.950 9.5508.900 36.525
5 5 4 1T 2 

2 

Madison Ellis1592
Lake Murray Gymn  SC

9.475 9.300 8.7008.800 36.275
2 2T 5 7 3 

3 

Brooklyn Kotuby130
Acro Fit   FL

8.800 9.300 9.2258.925 36.250
8 2T 2T 3 4 

4 

Billeigh Hilt2452
TumbleweedTumblersMV

9.325 9.125 8.8008.925 36.175
4 4 2T 5T 5 

5 

Gia Mckinnon1882
Pioneer Gymn  NE

9.550 8.750 8.8008.725 35.825
1 7 6 5T 6 

6 

Xylona Roda159
AcroBrats  SP

8.850 8.850 9.0008.475 35.175
7 6 9 4 7 

7 

Carleigh Crowley1593
Lake Murray Gymn  SC

8.700 8.200 8.2508.550 33.700
9 9 8 8T 8 

8 

Emma Langrehr222
AMKM Gymnastics WI

8.550 8.000 8.2508.600 33.400
10 10 7 8T 9 

9 

Kalli Giraud221
AMKM Gymnastics WI

8.000 8.650 7.5508.225 32.425
11 8 11 11 10 

10 

Piper Cook1595
Lake Murray Gymn  SC

9.000 0.000 8.0008.375 25.375
6 11 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 c7 g2
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Iva White1158
Gym Kidz  FG

9.425 9.625 9.9009.650 38.600
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Karly Lloyd570
Cats Wellington FG

9.450 9.300 9.8009.625 38.175
1 5 2 2 2 

2 

Violet Hoff1259
GymSport Gymn WI

9.300 9.700 9.5259.500 38.025
5 1 3 6 3 

3 

Amelia Baldwin2294
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.325 9.475 9.6759.400 37.875
4 3 4 3 4 

4 

Hailey Andress2291
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.350 9.250 9.1509.250 37.000
3 6 6T 7 5 

5 

Skylah Garst669
Concordia Gymn MV

9.200 9.025 9.6508.850 36.725
6 8 10 4 6 

6 

Alana Duffy132
Acro Fit   FL

8.750 8.850 9.6009.325 36.525
11 10 5 5 7 

7 

Jasyia Wesby1079
Goldens Gymn CE

9.000 9.400 9.0509.000 36.450
7 4 9 8 8 

8 

Addison Livshin2000
Rising Stars Gymn FG

8.950 8.950 8.6009.250 35.750
8 9 6T 10 9 

9 

Luna Bucio-Rosas2524
Wildcard Gymn  WI

8.900 8.725 9.0009.025 35.650
9 11 8 9 10 

10 

Victoria Blair1412
Hugo Gymnastics OK

8.800 9.225 8.2008.400 34.625
10 7 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 c7 g3
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Hayn2383
Top Floor Gymn  LE

9.400 9.600 9.4009.100 37.500
2 1 5 2 1 

1 

Natalia Ramirez2162
South Miami Gymn FG

9.350 9.250 9.3009.500 37.400
3T 3 1T 5 2 

2 

Mackenzie Weste1149
Gym Kidz  FG

9.350 9.100 9.3509.500 37.300
3T 4 1T 3T 3 

3 

Kira Smith131
Acro Fit   FL

9.050 9.400 9.5009.300 37.250
6 2 3 1 4 

4 

Lily Sobchenko1557
Key West Sports FG

9.550 8.750 9.3508.725 36.375
1 7 9 3T 5 

5 

Caitlyn Velmosky569
Cats Wellington FG

9.000 8.700 9.2009.125 36.025
7T 8 4 6 6 

6 

Mayce Novak2066
Shooting Starz OZ

9.300 8.950 8.2008.875 35.325
5 5 7 10T 7 

7 

Madison Bissett1540
Jubilee Gymn  FL

9.000 8.475 8.7009.000 35.175
7T 11 6 7 8 

8 

Harley Heatherman2208
Southwest Elite MV

9.000 8.650 8.4008.575 34.625
7T 9 10 8 9 

9 

Jessica Koenig2065
Shooting Starz OZ

8.650 8.625 8.3008.850 34.425
11 10 8 9 10 

10 

Zoe Palmore1596
Lake Murray Gymn  SC

8.750 8.800 8.2008.000 33.750
10 6 11 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 c7 g4
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Boncheva1243
Gymsations  GA

9.500 9.525 9.8259.500 38.350
4 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Tessa Nichols2298
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.550 9.525 9.4009.425 37.900
3 1T 2T 4 2 

2 

Addileah Johnson1425
Hutchinson Gymn MV

9.575 9.450 9.1509.425 37.600
2 3 2T 5 3 

3 

Landyn Howell840
Elite Gym USA GA

9.250 9.075 9.5509.125 37.000
8 5 5T 3 4 

4 

Veronica Knowles2297
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.700 9.175 9.7508.250 36.875
1 4 10 2 5 

5 

Jennifer Ragan1198
Gymdynasty Gymn  CE

9.475 8.850 8.5509.275 36.150
5 6T 4 7 6 

6 

Emarie Garcia1594
Lake Murray Gymn  SC

9.450 8.550 9.0009.125 36.125
6 10 5T 6 7 

7 

Isabella Pero1199
Gymdynasty Gymn  CE

9.150 8.850 8.2508.650 34.900
9 6T 8 9T 8 

8 

Briana Gomez129
Acro Fit   FL

8.600 8.800 8.3509.000 34.750
10 8 7 8 9 

9 

Emily Guilliams912
Flip-N-Out Gymn OH

9.350 8.600 8.2508.275 34.475
7 9 9 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 c7 g5
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ana Cristina Wolfington1150
Gym Kidz  FG

9.825 9.600 9.8759.800 39.100
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Clara Sabio1159
Gym Kidz  FG

9.700 9.375 9.8009.500 38.375
2 5 3 3 2 

2 

Belladonna Petersen567
Cats Wellington FG

9.525 9.400 9.6259.550 38.100
3T 4 2 4 3 

3 

Jet Rose1883
Pioneer Gymn  NE

9.525 9.450 9.6009.375 37.950
3T 2 4 5 4 

4 

Marilyn Iwanski2302
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.400 9.425 9.9008.950 37.675
5 3 9 1 5 

5 

Cori Correll1542
Jubilee Gymn  FL

9.300 9.175 9.1509.100 36.725
6T 7 8 7 6 

6 

Katie Pope807
Edge Gymnastics SE

9.300 8.500 9.3009.300 36.400
6T 11 5 6 7 

7 

Lillianne Perry645
Daytona Beach  FL

9.125 8.850 9.0009.150 36.125
10 9 6 8 8 

8 

Camila Duffy1154
Gym Kidz  FG

9.200 9.275 8.3009.125 35.900
8 6 7 11 9 

9 

Nina Choukas1563
KIAGA  CE

9.175 8.925 8.7008.800 35.600
9 8 10 9 10 

10 

Anna Welker2067
Shooting Starz OZ

8.750 8.750 8.5008.750 34.750
11 10 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 c7 g6
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catalina Gorordo1148
Gym Kidz  FG

9.250 9.475 9.4759.475 37.675
5 1 2 2 1 

1 

Zoey Parker1318
Heartland AllstarsMV

9.550 9.300 9.7008.950 37.500
2 3T 6 1 2 

2 

Lorena Diaz2299
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.600 9.350 9.2758.900 37.125
1 2 7 4 3 

3 

Madyson Mandy2293
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.450 9.050 9.3759.175 37.050
3 6 3 3 4 

4 

Ella Haas1075
Goldens Gymn CE

9.100 9.300 9.2008.725 36.325
8 3T 9 5T 5 

5 

Aaliyah Noel2013
Riverside CE

9.225 9.250 8.8009.000 36.275
6 5 5 7 6 

6 

Kynlee Anderson668
Concordia Gymn MV

9.375 8.250 9.2009.150 35.975
4 10 4 5T 7 

7 

Brooke Witek936
FlipStar, Inc. CE

8.700 9.000 8.7009.500 35.900
10 7 1 8 8 

8 

Brooklyn Sadler643
Daytona Beach  FL

9.150 8.400 8.4508.825 34.825
7 9 8 9 9 

9 

Zoe Dykstra2441
Tumble Tyme Gymn WI

8.750 8.450 7.4258.525 33.150
9 8 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 c8 g1
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Still573
Cats Wellington FG

9.850 9.525 9.7509.625 38.750
1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Leanna Guadalupe2213
SportsRock Gymn FL

9.675 9.450 9.6509.750 38.525
2 4 1 2 2 

2 

Sage Zayas1156
Gym Kidz  FG

9.400 9.500 9.5509.650 38.100
3 3 2 3 3 

3 

Montana Peterson1424
Hutchinson Gymn MV

9.375 9.150 9.3009.575 37.400
4 7 4 5T 4 

4 

Adira Zaret1151
Gym Kidz  FG

9.150 9.300 9.5009.350 37.300
6T 5 5 4 5 

5 

Tryleigh Duvall2515
WildWestAthleticsCO

9.300 9.550 9.3008.600 36.750
5 1 8 5T 6 

6 

Brooke Jones2098
SilverLakesFlyersSP

9.150 8.950 8.8508.375 35.325
6T 9 9 8 7 

7 

Poppy Johnson701
Desert Christian SP

8.750 9.250 8.1009.100 35.200
9 6 6 10 8 

8 

Suann Bowes2014
Riverside CE

8.250 9.050 9.0008.850 35.150
10 8 7 7 9 

9 

Kendall Mendez2100
SilverLakesFlyersSP

9.000 8.550 8.6008.200 34.350
8 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 c8 g2
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Domira Corigliano1157
Gym Kidz  FG

9.500 8.850 9.6009.600 37.550
1 9 1 1 1 

1 

Adelynn Plaxton1721
My Varsity Gym SP

9.150 9.550 9.3009.325 37.325
11 1 5 3T 2 

2 

Melanie Nudel1700
Miami Beach Gymn FG

9.250 9.275 9.3009.425 37.250
6 3 4 3T 3 

3 

Kensington Burns2296
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.175 9.350 9.1009.500 37.125
9T 2 2 8 4 

4 

Natalie Borem2044
Salina GemStars MV

9.350 9.175 9.3009.175 37.000
4 5 6 3T 5 

5 

Holly Clement1701
Miami Beach Gymn FG

9.375 8.675 9.2509.450 36.750
2T 11 3 6 6 

6 

Julia Defrias217
All Ranks Academy NE

9.325 8.900 9.1508.775 36.150
5 7T 7 7 7 

7 

Ken'Nay White1008
Futuristic Gymn OH

9.200 8.750 9.4508.625 36.025
7T 10 10 2 8 

8 

Maddilyn Taron1992
Rising Star Gymn  OK

9.175 9.250 8.7508.700 35.875
9T 4 8T 10T 9 

9 

Alexandra Ritchey1306
Hartford Gymn   WI

9.200 9.025 8.7508.475 35.450
7T 6 11 10T 10 

10 

Danica Dame1031
Gemini Gymnastics NE

9.375 8.050 8.8008.700 34.925
2T 12 8T 9 11 

11 

Aryane Nosrati2443
Tumble Tyme Gymn WI

8.800 8.900 8.7507.500 33.950
12 7T 12 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 c8 g3
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Morris2161
South Miami Gymn FG

9.475 9.475 9.6009.575 38.125
2 3 1T 1 1 

1 

Martina Toussaint2163
South Miami Gymn FG

9.575 9.550 9.3009.525 37.950
1 1T 3 4T 2 

2 

Paige Touchet572
Cats Wellington FG

9.425 9.175 9.3509.475 37.425
3T 8T 4 3 3 

3 

Kaylee Bray839
Elite Gym USA GA

9.350 9.325 9.3009.175 37.150
5 6 8 4T 4 

4 

Soleil Valdes2272
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.250 9.550 8.7009.575 37.075
6 1T 1T 10 5 

5 

Isabela Ferreira1999
Rising Stars Gymn FG

9.200 9.400 8.8509.350 36.800
7 5 6T 8 6 

6 

Sydney Carr1244
Gymsations  GA

9.425 8.450 9.5509.350 36.775
3T 11 6T 2 7 

7 

Mary Kate McGrath1881
Pioneer Gymn  NE

9.125 9.175 9.2009.100 36.600
9 8T 10T 6 8 

8 

Kelsey Lanier1538
Jubilee Gymn  FL

9.000 9.425 8.7509.375 36.550
11 4 5 9 9 

9 

Lynzie Dasher2506
Vidalia GymnasticsGA

9.150 9.200 9.0009.150 36.500
8 7 9 7 10 

10 

Bridget Mcgee1860
Parkland  OZ

8.800 8.950 8.2509.100 35.100
12 10 10T 11 11 

11 

Emma Nevico566
Cats Wellington FG

9.100 8.275 8.0509.050 34.475
10 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 c8 g4
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Wynn Chapman1532
Jacksons Gymn  FL

9.575 9.775 9.9009.750 39.000
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emilia Alarcon Plaza2160
South Miami Gymn FG

9.575 9.600 9.8259.625 38.625
1T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Melanie Maya1423
Hutchinson Gymn MV

9.175 9.250 9.3509.400 37.175
8 4 3 4 3 

3 

Emma Sanchez1245
Gymsations  GA

9.000 9.175 9.5259.075 36.775
9T 6 6 3 4 

4 

Addyson Moses565
Cats Wellington FG

9.375 9.275 8.8009.175 36.625
4 3 4 7T 5 

5 

Bronwyn Lewis2518
WildWestAthleticsCO

9.400 9.200 8.8008.950 36.350
3 5 7 7T 6 

6 

Madeline Walker1074
Goldens Gymn CE

9.300 9.000 9.0008.700 36.000
5 7 9 5 7 

7 

Kayla Phillips2385
Top Floor Gymn  LE

9.200 8.950 8.9008.925 35.975
7 8 8 6 8 

8 

Aiyana Harris1422
Hutchinson Gymn MV

9.225 8.700 8.8009.125 35.850
6 9 5 7T 9 

9 

Josephine Kerecz2337
Ten Point O Gymn  LE

9.000 8.600 8.4758.325 34.400
9T 10 11 11 10 

10 

Danielle Bravo703
Desert Christian SP

8.650 8.400 8.6008.375 34.025
11 11 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 c8 g5
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Imani Marria1531
Jacksons Gymn  FL

9.775 9.650 9.6509.700 38.775
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Kosza568
Cats Wellington FG

9.275 9.425 9.0009.525 37.225
5 2 2 5 2 

2 

Emma Moore644
Daytona Beach  FL

9.150 9.350 9.1009.425 37.025
6 4 3 3T 3 

3 

Janie Lynn2295
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.350 9.025 9.3009.000 36.675
3 6 7 2 4 

4 

Ruby Christensen1077
Goldens Gymn CE

9.475 9.375 8.6509.100 36.600
2 3 5 7 5 

5 

Larissa Freas2336
Ten Point O Gymn  LE

9.325 8.800 9.1009.200 36.425
4 8 4 3T 6 

6 

Grace Totaro2384
Top Floor Gymn  LE

9.025 9.125 8.3508.800 35.300
7 5 9 9T 7 

7 

Zari Knauer1562
KIAGA  CE

8.550 8.650 8.8759.025 35.100
11 9 6 6 8 

8 

Dylan Turkel1702
Miami Beach Gymn FG

8.775 8.975 8.4508.750 34.950
10 7 10 8 9 

9 

Eden Robart1858
Parkland  OZ

8.950 7.800 8.3508.875 33.975
8T 11 8 9T 10 

10 

Gabriella Begg2442
Tumble Tyme Gymn WI

8.950 8.600 7.7508.050 33.350
8T 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 c8 g6
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shiane Olivarez909
Flip Zone Gymn MV

9.350 9.475 9.2509.600 37.675
4 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Ellina Peretska2292
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.425 9.550 9.2509.250 37.475
3 1 4T 1T 2 

2 

Zoey Dickey2584
My Varsity Gym SP

9.475 9.250 9.1009.425 37.250
2 7 3 5T 3 

3 

Ava Castano571
Cats Wellington FG

9.300 9.300 9.2259.250 37.075
6 5 4T 3 4 

4 

Kendall Ablard2555
Xtreme Gymnastics MV

9.225 9.425 9.1259.200 36.975
7 3 7 4 5 

5 

Allison Radcliffe1991
Rising Star Gymn  OK

9.325 9.275 9.1009.250 36.950
5 6 4T 5T 6 

6 

Vivian Pritchett1152
Gym Kidz  FG

9.550 9.375 8.8009.100 36.825
1 4 8 9 7 

7 

Jazlyn St. Gemme1859
Parkland  OZ

9.050 9.125 9.0009.500 36.675
9T 9 2 8 8 

8 

Janessa Longoria1541
Jubilee Gymn  FL

9.050 9.225 9.0509.000 36.325
9T 8 9 7 9 

9 

Haley Ross837
Elite Gym USA GA

9.150 8.850 8.6008.750 35.350
8 10 11T 10 10 

10 

Jessica Frank1042
Gold Coast Gymn FG

8.750 8.550 8.5008.750 34.550
12 11 11T 11 11 

11 

Hannah Oke702
Desert Christian SP

9.000 8.250 8.4008.800 34.450
11 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 c9 g1
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daniella Moya1539
Jubilee Gymn  FL

9.175 9.200 9.1759.550 37.100
3 3 1 3 1 

1 

Taylor Brown1771
Northwest Saltos MV

9.450 9.225 9.0009.325 37.000
1 2 2T 5 2 

2 

Megan Haggard133
Acro Fit   FL

9.000 9.050 9.5509.300 36.900
7 5 4 1 3 

3 

Lily Poses1703
Miami Beach Gymn FG

9.200 9.150 9.1509.250 36.750
2 4 5 4 4 

4 

Tessa Rydin1430
IGI Gymnastics CE

9.100 9.300 8.8509.050 36.300
4 1 6 6 5 

5 

Marin Kennedy1428
IGI Gymnastics CE

9.025 8.650 8.7009.325 35.700
6 8 2T 7 6 

6 

Maddison Brink2068
Shooting Starz OZ

9.075 8.800 8.0508.875 34.800
5 6 7 9 7 

7 

Mia Lamberth2099
SilverLakesFlyersSP

8.500 8.100 9.3008.300 34.200
8 9 9 2 8 

8 

Gabrielle Wylie982
Fox Valley Gymn CE

8.450 8.750 8.2008.400 33.800
9 7 8 8 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 c9 g2
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chloe Russell1429
IGI Gymnastics CE

9.225 9.150 9.3009.450 37.125
5T 3 2T 2 1 

1 

Camille Rodriguez1153
Gym Kidz  FG

9.400 9.325 8.8009.425 36.950
1 1 4 6 2 

2 

Julianna Nawracaj1431
IGI Gymnastics CE

9.050 9.050 9.2009.450 36.750
9 5 2T 3 3 

3 

Pollyanna Damman670
Concordia Gymn MV

9.250 8.850 9.4508.750 36.300
3T 8 11 1 4 

4 

Ema Morales2043
Salina GemStars MV

9.250 8.900 8.5509.500 36.200
3T 7 1 8T 5 

5 

Grace Kaker1305
Hartford Gymn   WI

9.225 9.125 8.5509.150 36.050
5T 4 8 8T 6 

6 

Karly Saunders654
Competitive Edge KY

8.800 8.750 9.1509.325 36.025
13 9 5 4 7 

7 

Anna Crosby564
Cats Wellington FG

9.350 8.925 8.4509.225 35.950
2 6 7 10 8 

8 

Abrielle Gomez2519
WildWestAthleticsCO

8.850 8.600 9.1009.275 35.825
12 12 6 5 9 

9 

Danielle Watson1432
IGI Gymnastics CE

9.175 8.625 8.2509.125 35.175
7 10* 9 12 10T

10T

Alivia Brunswick2386
Top Floor Gymn  LE

9.025 8.625 8.5758.950 35.175
10 10* 10 7 10T

10T

Ryleigh Lykins1122
GTFL Athletics  FL

9.125 9.300 7.7508.725 34.900
8 2 12 13 12 

12 

Liv Tritschler1124
GTFL Athletics  FL

8.950 8.550 8.3508.050 33.900
11 13 13 11 13 

13 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Twister Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 AAU Nationals Gym C
Meet Results
Jun 13-16, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 6/15/2019 8:12:56 PM

Women / 3 / L3 c9 g3
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Rose1528
Jacksons Gymn  FL

9.100 9.550 9.7259.550 37.925
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Nevaeh Boyd2525
Wildcard Gymn  WI

9.400 9.450 9.6509.350 37.850
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Isabella Maldonado2370
Top Flight BrandonFL

9.375 9.150 9.1509.300 36.975
3 3 4 4 3 

3 

Malayah Boganey2042
Salina GemStars MV

8.850 8.950 9.0009.200 36.000
8 4T 5 5 4 

4 

Kaylee Shank276
Andover All Stars MV

9.000 8.950 8.4509.425 35.825
5T 4T 2 7 5 

5 

Tara Strempleski935
FlipStar, Inc. CE

9.000 8.550 9.3008.850 35.700
5T 6 8 3 6 

6 

Autumn Clark838
Elite Gym USA GA

9.425 8.450 8.6009.175 35.650
1 8 6 6 7 

7 

Gretchen Triller2064
Shooting Starz OZ

8.900 8.400 8.1008.925 34.325
7 9 7 8 8 

8 

Leslie Garcia2045
Salina GemStars MV

8.550 8.500 7.4008.775 33.225
10 7 9 10 9 

9 

Alayla Houck2371
Top Flight BrandonFL

8.800 8.250 7.6008.125 32.775
9 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 c9 g4
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Eckhart2290
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.400 9.600 9.7009.525 38.225
3 1 3 1 1 

1 

Fabiana Correa1530
Jacksons Gymn  FL

9.525 9.350 9.3759.550 37.800
2 3 2 3 2 

2 

Alayna Lincoln1533
Jacksons Gymn  FL

9.550 8.850 9.5009.575 37.475
1 8T 1 2 3 

3 

Emily Porter667
Concordia Gymn MV

9.300 9.400 9.1509.275 37.125
4 2 5T 4 4 

4 

Annsley Triplett2372
Top Flight BrandonFL

9.050 9.100 9.0509.275 36.475
7T 5 5T 5 5 

5 

Allie Snode1119
GTFL Athletics  FL

9.150 9.200 8.6009.425 36.375
5T 4 4 7 6 

6 

Abigail Yan1120
GTFL Athletics  FL

9.000 8.900 8.6508.950 35.500
9T 7 9 6 7 

7 

Kaylee Coleman1862
Parkland  OZ

9.150 8.850 8.0509.100 35.150
5T 8T 8 9T 8 

8 

Kara Danz1123
GTFL Athletics  FL

8.700 9.000 8.0509.125 34.875
11 6 7 9T 9 

9 

Milena Sheckler1121
GTFL Athletics  FL

9.050 8.650 8.3508.175 34.225
7T 10 11 8 10 

10 

Riley Wulff1073
Goldens Gymn CE

9.000 8.000 8.0508.675 33.725
9T 11 10 9T 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 c9 g5
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adva Lawental Schori2303
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.575 9.625 9.8509.800 38.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Victoria Payne1990
Rising Star Gymn  OK

9.300 9.225 9.4759.625 37.625
3 4T 3 3 2 

2 

Bailey Boyer2554
Xtreme Gymnastics MV

9.325 9.125 9.5009.550 37.500
2 6 4 2 3 

3 

Brianna Young1044
Gold Coast Gymn FG

9.175 9.250 9.2509.700 37.375
6 3 2 4 4 

4 

Haasini Some983
Fox Valley Gymn CE

9.250 9.375 8.9009.375 36.900
4T 2 5 6 5 

5 

Briy Onna Riston1010
Futuristic Gymn OH

8.850 9.225 9.2009.175 36.450
9T 4T 6 5 6 

6 

Breahna Nalle2338
Ten Point O Gymn  LE

9.100 8.875 8.8508.775 35.600
7 8 8 7 7 

7 

Riley Kennedy2440
Tumble Tyme Gymn WI

9.250 8.700 8.8008.300 35.050
4T 10 10 8 8 

8 

Sahar Kazmi985
Fox Valley Gymn CE

8.950 8.725 8.4008.950 35.025
8 9 7 9 9 

9 

Adriana Rossolille986
Fox Valley Gymn CE

8.850 8.975 8.0008.725 34.550
9T 7 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 c9 g6
Session: C9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Pena2214
SportsRock Gymn FL

9.225 9.325 9.7009.725 37.975
5 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Alondra Lopez1720
My Varsity Gym SP

9.425 9.325 9.2759.600 37.625
2 2T 2 5 2 

2 

Jillian Demetrioff1719
My Varsity Gym SP

9.450 9.250 9.3509.475 37.525
1 5 3 2T 3 

3 

Amelia Myrick1529
Jacksons Gymn  FL

9.300 9.400 9.3509.400 37.450
3T 1 4 2T 4 

4 

Lanee Owens2517
WildWestAthleticsCO

9.100 9.325 9.3259.000 36.750
7T 2T 8T 4 5 

5 

Madison Rathbun1030
Gemini Gymnastics NE

9.150 9.100 9.2509.200 36.700
6 6T 5T 6 6 

6 

Ella Splitter2516
WildWestAthleticsCO

9.300 9.100 8.6509.200 36.250
3T 6T 5T 7 7 

7 

Leah Hamende1076
Goldens Gymn CE

8.950 9.075 8.5008.850 35.375
9 8 10 8 8 

8 

Jenna Childress984
Fox Valley Gymn CE

8.750 8.150 7.9509.175 34.025
11 10 7 9 9 

9 

McKenna Ferris1029
Gemini Gymnastics NE

9.100 8.550 7.3009.000 33.950
7T 9 8T 11 10 

10 

Haley Phillips1118
GTFL Athletics  FL

8.800 7.800 7.9008.400 32.900
10 11 11 10 11 

11 
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